LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0865104 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

6/30/2017 12:30:08 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Melissa Warren Photography Limited Liability Company

Company ID: 0865104 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/21/2013 7:41:26 AM Date filed: 6/30/2017 12:30:08 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

7701 CHARLESTON WAY SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Registered Agent Name/Address

MELISSA SUE WARREN 7701 CHARLESTON WAY SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Members/Managers

7701 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065 Melissa Warren Manager

Shelby County: Business size: Small Ownership:

Women-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Melissa Warren

Title Owner